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RAJKUMARI AMRIT KAUR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi 

Details of Fees and Other Charges payable by B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing students for 
Academic Year 2024-25 (Indian Students) 

Fees to be paid at the time of Admission 

University Enrolment Fees 
Delhi University Cultural Council Fees 
Delhi University Athletic Fees 

Delhi University Development Fees 
World University Service 

Government of India 

Directorate General of Health Services 

Annual Examination Fees (Theory) 
Annual Examination Fees (Practical) 

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare 

Cost of Examination Form 

Mark-Sheet Charges 

Fund 
Economically Weaker Section Support University 

University Facilities and Services Charges 
University Student Welfare Fund 

N.S.S. Fees 
Delhi University Student Union Fee 

Identity Card 
X-ray Check Up 

Health Fees 
Games ees 
S.NA 

Mess Charge 
SAF (Student Aid Fund) 

Tuition Fees 
Registration Fees 

Hostel Fees 

TOTAL 

Water, Fan, Geyser, Electricity Fees 
TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

Acting Vice Pihciohl 
Rajkumari Amrit Kaur 

Finl opy 

B.Sc. (H) Nursing 
(In Rupees) 

250.00 p.a. 

Refundable Deposits (Library, Uniform and Breakage) 250.00 p.a. 

College of Nursing 
Lajpat Nagar, New Delhi-110024 

5.00 p.a. 
50.00 p.a. 
1200.00 p.a. 
5.00 p.a. 
2000.00 p.a. 
200.00 per practical 
20.00 p.a. 

200.00 p.a. 
200.00 p.a. 

1250.00 p.a. 
250.00 p.a. 

40 p.a. 
20.00 p.a. 
70.00 p.a. 
200.00 p.a. 

100.00 p.m. (10 Months) 
1000.00 p.a. 
2000.00 p.a. 
20.00 p.a. 
2000.00 p.m. (10 Months) 
11330.00 
05.00 p.a. 
250.00 p.a. 
1200.00 p.a. 
12000.00 p.a. 
13455.0 p.a. 

Note: All University fees/dues will be charged as per University of Delhi norms. 

24,785.00 p.a. 
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